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Group/User Port Student 
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Student email Student 
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email 

group1 50001 Dolev David dolevdavid@ca
mpus.technion.
ac.il 

Shahar 
Dror 

drorshahar@
campus.tech
nion.ac.il 

group2 50002 Hadar hai hadar.hai@cam
pus.technion.ac
.il 

Tal 
Alperovitz 

xtal6@campu
s.technion.ac
.il 

group3 50003 Elon 
Sebbane 

elon.sebbane@
campus.technio
n.ac.il 

Yehooda 
Levy 

yehoodalevy
@campus.tec
hinon.ac.il 

group4 50004 Maymana 
Hasan 

maymana@ca
mpus.technion.
ac.il 

Eman 
Armoush 

eman.ar@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

group5 50005 Shaked Chen shaked.chen@c
ampus.technion
.ac.il 

Eyal 
Semel 

eyal.semel@
campus.tech
nion.ac.il 

group6 50006 Shafik Toubi shafik.toubi@ca
mpus.technion.
ac.il 

Sari 
Sakhnini 

sari.s@camp
us.technion.a
c.il 

group7 50007 Mikhail 
Shihada 

mikhail.sh@ca
mpus.technion.
ac.il 

Jeries 
Khoury  

kh.jeries@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

group8 50008 Nawal Sheikh nawal.sheikh@
campus.technio
n.ac.il 

Noor 
Shbat 

noorshbat@c
ampus.techni
on.ac.il 

group9 50009 Hila ginzburg hila.gin@campu
s.technion.ac.il 

Ofek 
Bengal 
Shmueli 

ofekb@camp
us.technion.a
c.il 

group10 50010 Eliran Elkalai tkhrnn@campu Yuval yuvalmenahe



s.technion.ac.il Menahem m@campus.t
echnion.ac.il 

group11 50011 Shira 
Waltuch 

waltuchs@cam
pus.technion.ac
.il 

Niv Ostroff nivostroff@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

group12 50012 Gil Litvin litvingil@campu
s.technion.ac.il 
 

Gil 
Romano 

gil.romano@
campus.tech
nion.ac.il 

group13 50013 Wesam Hija hija.wesam@ca
mpus.technion.
ac.il 

Muhamma
d Khalaily 

khalaily@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

group14 50014 Eli 
Goldenshlug
er 

egolden91@ca
mpus.technion.
ac.il 

Shay tovy shay2v@cam
pus.technion.
ac.il  

group15 50015 Omer Gino omergino@cam
pus.technion.ac
.il 
 

Elie Nedjar elie.nedjar@c
ampus.techni
on.ac.il 
 

group16 50016 Igal koifman igal.k@campus.
technion.ac.il 

erez 
koifman 

erez.koifman
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

group17 50017 ibrahem saed 
ahmd 

ibrahem.sa@ca
mpus.technion.
ac.il 

fisal abu 
dahish 

fisal-ab@cam
pus.technion.
ac.il 

group18 50018 Adan 
Suleiman 

adansuleiman
@campus.tech
nion.ac.il 
 
 

Nashwa 
Jaber 

nashwa-jaber
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 
 

group19 50019 Itay Peled itay.peled@cam
pus.technion.ac
.il 

Guy Efter guy.efter@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

group20 50020 Rozalia Sbiet rozaliasb@cam
pus.technion.ac
.il 

Shada 
Kawar 

shadakawar
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

 

mailto:fisal-ab@campus.technion.ac.il
mailto:fisal-ab@campus.technion.ac.il
mailto:fisal-ab@campus.technion.ac.il
mailto:nashwa-jaber@campus.technion.ac.il
mailto:nashwa-jaber@campus.technion.ac.il
mailto:nashwa-jaber@campus.technion.ac.il


 

Group Port Student 
Name 

Student 
email 

Student 
Name 

Student 
email 

group21 50021 Amar Daka amard@camp
us.technion.a
c.il 

Ramzi 
rwashdeh 

ramzi.r@cam
pus.technion.
ac.il 

group22 50022 Boran 
Boshkar  

boran.b@cam
pus.technion.
ac.il 

Lena Helo  lenahelo@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

group23 50023 Noor Abu 
Ahmed 

a.noor-elden
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

Neta Katz neta-katz@c
ampus.techni
on.ac.il 

group24 50024 Aseel 
Arrabieh 

aseel-arr@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

Firas 
Mansour 

firasmansour
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

group25 50025 Shaked 
zameret 

shakedzam@
campus.techn
ion.ac.il 

  

group26 50026 Rotem Levi rotem.levi@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

Moshe 
Shababo 

moshe.sh@c
ampus.techni
on.ac.il 

group27 50027 Mohamd 
Abugosh 

mohamd-ab@
campus.techn
ion.ac.il 

Samaa 
Krayem 

samaak@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

group28 50028 Salah Kadry ka.salah@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

Samah 
Abbas 

samah.abbas
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

group29 50029 Yonatan 
Maman 

yonatan786@
campus.techn
ion.ac.il 

Yazan 
Daoud 

yazan.daoud
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

group30 50030 Sizar 
Nawatha 

sizar.na@cam
pus.technion.
ac.il 

Awad 
Habashi 

ha.awad@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

group31 50031 Ron 
Rubinstein 

rubron@camp
us.technion.a
c.il 

Mai 
Barishansky 

bamai@cam
pus.technion.
ac.il 

group32 50032 Adam Dahan adam.dahan
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

Ori Levi orilevi@camp
us.technion.a
c.il 



group33 50033 Rima 
Drawshi 

rima.drawshi
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

Zaina 
Drawshi 

drawshyzaina
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

group34 50034 Siwar Abu 
Ghanima 

siwar.abu@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

Weaam 
Hammoud 

weaamha@c
ampus.techni
on.ac.il 

group35 50035 Hadeel 
Rayan 

hadeel.rayan
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il  

Asala 
Ahmad 

asalaahmad
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il  

group36 50036 Maroon 
Ayoub 

maron@camp
us.technion.a
c.il 

Nabih 
Shurush 

shurushnabih
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

group37 50037 Niv Behar nivbehar@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

Lior Raskin lior.raskin@c
ampus.techni
on.ac.il 

group38 50038     

group39 50039     

group40 50040     
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